AMHERST FIRE DEPARTMENT & AMHERST FIREFIGHTERS' ASSOCIATION BURSARY

In recognition of the value of education today, the Amherst Fire Department and Amherst Firefighters' Association is pleased to introduce in 1996 a bursary toward the cost of post-secondary education for a selected graduating student of Amherst Regional High School.

The Amherst Fire Department is made up of full-time and volunteer fire fighters who are committed to protecting our community. Through their Firefighters' Association, the firemen support many activities, primarily for the youth of the area.

CONDITIONS:

- 1. The student must be graduating from Amherst Regional High School with a good academic standard.
- 2. The student must be attending a recognized post-secondary institution.
- 3. Consideration will be given to financial circumstances.
- 4. The amount of the bursary will be paid directly to the institution in two installments, in September and January.
- 5. Preference will be given to a student who is the son or daughter of a member of the Amherst Fire Department.
- 6. Deadline for application is by the first Friday in May.

APPLICATION FORM:

Full Name:	\$.1.N.#:	
Address:		
Name of Parent/Guardian:		
Occupation of Parent/Guardian:		
Extra-Curricular Activities:		
Your Hobbies:		